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199212110002
98091

12/11/1992
02:55:31

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SHOEMAKER,
STEPHEN
MAXWELL

7 6 Lot#:7 Book:7
Pg:6

199212230003
11511

12/23/1992
03:03:10

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GARLINGTON,
MARK H

7 95 Lot#:61 Book:7
Pg:95

199212110002
98071

12/11/1992
02:55:29

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PRYOR,
WANDA G

14 38 Lot#:76
Book:14 Pg:38

199212110002
98081

12/11/1992
02:55:30

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SCRUGGS,
LEONARD
MICHAEL

11 79 Lot#:23
Book:11 Pg:79

199212070002
92621

12/07/1992
03:53:08

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SWINNEY,
ROBERT
GLEN

5 30 Lot#:13 Book:5
Pg:30

199212230003
11501

12/23/1992
03:01:58

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON,
BRUCE A

6 85 Lot#:10 Book:6
Pg:85


