Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199212110002 98091	12/11/1992 02:55:31	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SHOEMAKER, STEPHEN MAXWELL			7	6		Lot#:7 Book:7 Pg:6
199212230003 11511	12/23/1992 03:03:10	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GARLINGTON, MARK H			7	95		Lot#:61 Book:7 Pg:95
199212110002 98071	12/11/1992 02:55:29	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PRYOR, WANDA G			14	38		Lot#:76 Book:14 Pg:38
199212110002 98081	12/11/1992 02:55:30	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SCRUGGS, LEONARD MICHAEL			11	79		Lot#:23 Book:11 Pg:79
199212070002 92621	12/07/1992 03:53:08	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SWINNEY, ROBERT GLEN			5	30		Lot#:13 Book:5 Pg:30
199212230003 11501	12/23/1992 03:01:58	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMPSON, BRUCE A			6	85		Lot#:10 Book:6 Pg:85